
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	31
	01
	02
	03

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	 
	First Day of Tryouts
3:00-6:00 Main Gym
(doors open at 2:30)

	Tryouts
3:00-6:00 Main Gym
(doors open at 2:30)
	Last Day of Tryouts
3:00-6:00 Main Gym
(doors open at 2:30)
Team Decisions Made
	First Day of Team Practice
3:30-5:30
	
Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM


AUGUST 2019                  MHS Volleyball

SEPTEMBER 2019              MHS Volleyball
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07

	 
	NO PRACTICE


Labor Day
	Team Weights
2:15-3:30
Practice
3:30-5:30




	
Practice
3:30-5:30

First Day of School
	
PROGRAM FUNDRAISER @ 3:00

Practice
4:00-5:30
	
Controlled Scrimmage w/ Cascade
5:30-8:30
	NO PRACTICE


	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	 @ South Whidbey
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team  5:15 pm

	Practice
3:30-5:30
	 Vs. Squalicum
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm

	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM




	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Team Weights
2:15-3:30
Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Mount Vernon
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Monroe
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Lake Stevens
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	29
	30
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



OCTOBER 2019                MHS Volleyball
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29
	30
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	 
	 
	@ Kamiak
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Cascade
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
Dig for the Cure PINK Game
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	 
	Vs. Glacier Peak
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Team Weights
2:15-3:30
Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Jackson
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5;15 pm
	Team Weights
2:15-3:30
Practice
3:30-5:30

	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Mount Vernon
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Monroe
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Lake Stevens
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Vs. Kamiak SENIOR NIGHT
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Practice
7:00-9:00 AM

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	01
	02

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Cascade
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Glacier Peak
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5:15 pm
	 
	 



NOVEMBER 2019             MHS Volleyball
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	01
	02

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Practice @ Voyager MS
3:30-5:30
	NO PRACTICE

	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09

	 
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	@ Jackson
Varsity 7:00 pm
JV/C Team 5;15 pm
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Post Season TBD
	End of the Season Banquet
7:00-8:30 pm MHS Commons
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16

	 
	 
Post Season TBD


Veterans Day 
	 Post Season TBD
	 Post Season TBD
	 Post Season TBD
	 

Post Season TBD
	 Post Season TBD

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



Thanksgiving Day
	 
	 



